98
® C14
CBB81 series
高压金属化聚丙烯膜/箔式电容器
High-voltage metallized polypropylene film/foil capacitor
■ 外形图 Outline Drawing
Forming Lead Shapes
I II III IV

CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Part number CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Part number
0.0010 18.0 10.1 5.7 15.0 0.8 C142K102-6S**** 0.0010 18.0 10.1 5.7 15.0 0.8 C143A102-6S****
0.0012 18.0 10.5 6.0 15.0 0.8 C142K122-6S**** 0.0012 18.0 10.5 6.0 15.0 0.8 C143A122-6S****
0.0015 18.0 11.0 6.5 15.0 0.8 C142K152-6S**** 0.0015 18.0 11.0 6.5 15.0 0.8 C143A152-6S****
0.0016 18.0 11.6 6.4 15.0 0.8 C142K162-6S**** 0.0016 18.0 11.6 6.4 15.0 0.8 C143A162-6S****
0.0018 18.0 11.9 6.7 15.0 0.8 C142K182-6S**** 0.0018 18.0 11.9 6.7 15.0 0.8 C143A182-6S****
0.0020 18.0 12.2 7.0 15.0 0.8 C142K202-6S**** 0.0020 18.0 12.2 7.0 15.0 0.8 C143A202-6S****
0.0022 18.0 12.5 7.3 15.0 0.8 C142K222-6S**** 0.0022 18.0 12.5 7.3 15.0 0.8 C143A222-6S****
0.0024 18.0 12.7 7.5 15.0 0.8 C142K242-6S**** 0.0024 18.0 12.7 7.5 15.0 0.8 C143A242-6S****
0.0027 18.0 13.1 7.9 15.0 0.8 C142K272-6S**** 0.0027 18.0 13.6 7.9 15.0 0.8 C143A272-6S****
0.0030 18.0 13.5 8.3 15.0 0.8 C142K302-6S**** 0.0030 18.0 14.0 8.3 15.0 0.8 C143A302-6S****
0.0033 18.0 13.8 8.6 15.0 0.8 C142K332-6S**** 0.0033 18.0 14.3 8.6 15.0 0.8 C143A332-6S****
0.0036 18.0 11.7 6.5 15.0 0.8 C142K362-6S**** 0.0036 18.0 11.7 6.5 15.0 0.8 C143A362-6S****
0.0039 18.0 12.0 6.7 15.0 0.8 C142K392-6S**** 0.0039 18.0 12.0 6.7 15.0 0.8 C143A392-6S****
0.0043 18.0 12.2 7.0 15.0 0.8 C142K432-6S**** 0.0043 18.0 12.2 7.0 15.0 0.8 C143A432-6S****
0.0047 18.0 12.5 7.3 15.0 0.8 C142K472-6S**** 0.0047 18.0 12.5 7.3 15.0 0.8 C143A472-6S****
0.0049 18.0 11.9 6.7 15.0 0.8 C142K492-6S**** 0.0049 18.0 12.6 7.4 15.0 0.8 C143A492-6S****
0.0051 18.0 12.0 6.8 15.0 0.8 C142K512-6S**** 0.0051 18.0 12.8 7.5 15.0 0.8 C143A512-6S****
0.0053 18.0 12.1 6.9 15.0 0.8 C142K532-6S**** 0.0053 18.0 12.9 7.7 15.0 0.8 C143A532-6S****
0.0056 18.0 11.5 6.2 15.0 0.8 C142K562-6S**** 0.0056 18.0 12.1 6.9 15.0 0.8 C143A562-6S****
0.0060 18.0 11.6 6.4 15.0 0.8 C142K602-6S**** 0.0060 18.0 12.3 7.1 15.0 0.8 C143A602-6S****
0.0062 18.0 11.7 6.5 15.0 0.8 C142K622-6S**** 0.0062 18.0 12.4 7.2 15.0 0.8 C143A622-6S****
0.0065 18.0 11.8 6.6 15.0 0.8 C142K652-6S**** 0.0065 18.0 12.6 7.4 15.0 0.8 C143A652-6S****
0.0068 18.0 12.0 6.8 15.0 0.8 C142K682-6S**** 0.0068 18.0 12.7 7.5 15.0 0.8 C143A682-6S****
0.0072 18.0 12.1 6.9 15.0 0.8 C142K722-6S**** 0.0072 18.0 12.9 7.7 15.0 0.8 C143A722-6S****
0.0075 18.0 12.2 7.0 15.0 0.8 C142K752-6S**** 0.0075 18.0 13.5 7.8 15.0 0.8 C143A752-6S****
0.0078 18.0 12.4 7.1 15.0 0.8 C142K782-6S**** 0.0078 18.0 13.7 8.0 15.0 0.8 C143A782-6S****
0.0082 18.0 12.5 7.3 15.0 0.8 C142K822-6S**** 0.0082 18.0 13.9 8.1 15.0 0.8 C143A822-6S****
0.0084 18.0 12.6 7.4 15.0 0.8 C142K842-6S**** 0.0084 18.0 13.9 8.2 15.0 0.8 C143A842-6S****
0.0091 18.0 12.8 7.6 15.0 0.8 C142K912-6S**** 0.0091 18.0 14.2 9.0 15.0 0.8 C143A912-6S****
0.010 18.0 13.2 8.0 15.0 0.8 C142K103-6S**** 0.010 18.0 14.6 9.4 15.0 0.8 C143A103-6S****
0.012 18.0 11.4 6.2 15.0 0.8 C142K123-6S**** 0.012 18.0 15.4 10.2 15.0 0.8 C143A123-6S****
0.015 18.0 12.0 6.8 15.0 0.8 C142K153-6S**** 0.015 18.0 14.9 9.7 15.0 0.8 C143A153-6S****
0.018 18.0 12.6 7.4 15.0 0.8 C142K183-6S**** 0.018 18.0 15.7 10.5 15.0 0.8 C143A183-6S****
0.022 18.0 13.8 8.1 15.0 0.8 C142K223-6S**** 0.022 18.0 16.7 11.5 15.0 0.8 C143A223-6S****
0.024 18.0 14.1 8.4 15.0 0.8 C142K243-6S****
0.027 18.0 14.6 8.9 15.0 0.8 C142K273-6S****
0.033 18.0 16.4 9.1 15.0 0.8 C142K333-6S****
0.036 18.0 16.8 9.5 15.0 0.8 C142K363-6S****
备注 Note1.“-”表示容量偏差。 -=capacitancetolerancecode.M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%.
2.****表示引线加工和包装代码(见表 1)。 ****=lead form and packing code(refer to table 1).
3.#当额定电压为 630Vdc时,第 4~5位是 2Jㄌ #when the rated voltage is 630Vdc, the digit 4~5 is 2J.
#当额定电压为 1250Vdc时,第 4~5位是 3Bㄌ#when the rated voltage is 1 250Vdc, the digit 4~5 is 3B.

CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber
0.0010 18.0 10.4 6.0 15.0 0.8 C143C102-6S**** 0.0010 18.0 10.4 6.0 15.0 0.8 C143D102-6S****
0.0012 18.0 10.8 6.4 15.0 0.8 C143C122-6S**** 0.0012 18.0 10.8 6.4 15.0 0.8 C143D122-6S****
0.0015 18.0 11.3 6.9 15.0 0.8 C143C152-6S**** 0.0015 18.0 11.3 6.9 15.0 0.8 C143D152-6S****
0.0016 18.0 12.0 6.8 15.0 0.8 C143C162-6S**** 0.0016 18.0 12.0 6.8 15.0 0.8 C143D162-6S****
0.0018 18.0 12.3 7.1 15.0 0.8 C143C182-6S**** 0.0018 18.0 12.3 7.1 15.0 0.8 C143D182-6S****
0.0020 18.0 12.7 7.4 15.0 0.8 C143C202-6S**** 0.0020 18.0 12.7 7.4 15.0 0.8 C143D202-6S****
0.0022 18.0 12.9 7.7 15.0 0.8 C143C222-6S**** 0.0022 18.0 12.9 7.7 15.0 0.8 C143D222-6S****
0.0024 18.0 13.7 8.0 15.0 0.8 C143C242-6S**** 0.0024 18.0 11.8 6.6 15.0 0.8 C143D242-6S****
0.0027 18.0 11.4 6.2 15.0 0.8 C143C272-6S**** 0.0027 18.0 12.1 6.9 15.0 0.8 C143D272-6S****
0.0030 18.0 11.7 6.5 15.0 0.8 C143C302-6S**** 0.0030 18.0 12.4 7.2 15.0 0.8 C143D302-6S****
0.0033 18.0 11.9 6.7 15.0 0.8 C143C332-6S**** 0.0033 18.0 12.7 7.5 15.0 0.8 C143D332-6S****
0.0036 18.0 11.4 6.2 15.0 0.8 C143C362-6S**** 0.0036 18.0 12.2 7.0 15.0 0.8 C143D362-6S****
0.0039 18.0 11.6 6.4 15.0 0.8 C143C392-6S**** 0.0039 18.0 12.4 7.2 15.0 0.8 C143D392-6S****
0.0043 18.0 11.8 6.6 15.0 0.8 C143C432-6S**** 0.0043 18.0 12.7 7.5 15.0 0.8 C143D432-6S****
0.0047 18.0 12.1 6.9 15.0 0.8 C143C472-6S**** 0.0047 18.0 13.5 7.8 15.0 0.8 C143D472-6S****
0.0049 18.0 12.2 7.0 15.0 0.8 C143C492-6S**** 0.0049 18.0 13.7 8.0 15.0 0.8 C143D492-6S****
0.0051 18.0 12.3 7.1 15.0 0.8 C143C512-6S**** 0.0051 18.0 13.8 8.1 15.0 0.8 C143D512-6S****
0.0053 18.0 12.4 7.2 15.0 0.8 C143C532-6S**** 0.0053 18.0 13.9 8.2 15.0 0.8 C143D532-6S****
0.0056 18.0 12.6 7.4 15.0 0.8 C143C562-6S**** 0.0056 18.0 14.2 8.4 15.0 0.8 C143D562-6S****
0.0060 18.0 12.8 7.6 15.0 0.8 C143C602-6S**** 0.0060 18.0 14.4 9.2 15.0 0.8 C143D602-6S****
0.0062 18.0 12.9 7.7 15.0 0.8 C143C622-6S**** 0.0062 18.0 14.5 9.3 15.0 0.8 C143D622-6S****
0.0065 18.0 13.6 7.9 15.0 0.8 C143C652-6S**** 0.0065 18.0 14.7 9.5 15.0 0.8 C143D652-6S****
0.0068 18.0 13.7 8.0 15.0 0.8 C143C682-6S**** 0.0068 18.0 14.9 9.7 15.0 0.8 C143D682-6S****
0.0072 18.0 13.9 8.2 15.0 0.8 C143C722-6S**** 0.0072 18.0 15.2 9.9 15.0 0.8 C143D722-6S****
0.0075 18.0 14.1 8.4 15.0 0.8 C143C752-6S**** 0.0075 18.0 15.3 10.1 15.0 0.8 C143D752-6S****
0.0078 18.0 14.2 9.0 15.0 0.8 C143C782-6S**** 0.0078 18.0 15.5 10.3 15.0 0.8 C143D782-6S****
0.0082 18.0 14.4 9.2 15.0 0.8 C143C822-6S**** 0.0082 18.0 15.7 10.5 15.0 0.8 C143D822-6S****
0.0084 18.0 14.5 9.3 15.0 0.8 C143C842-6S**** 0.0084 18.0 15.8 10.6 15.0 0.8 C143D842-6S****
0.0091 18.0 14.9 9.6 15.0 0.8 C143C912-6S**** 0.0091 18.0 16.2 11.0 15.0 0.8 C143D912-6S****
0.010 18.0 15.3 10.0 15.0 0.8 C143C103-6S**** 0.010 18.0 16.7 11.5 15.0 0.8 C143D103-6S****
0.012 18.0 16.1 10.9 15.0 0.8 C143C123-6S****
2 500Vdc(500Vac) 2 500Vdc(500Vac)
CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber CN
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max P d Partnumber
0.0010 18.0 10.4 6.0 15.0 0.8 C143E102-6S**** 0.0043 18.0 14.1 8.4 15.0 0.8 C143E432-6S****
0.0012 18.0 10.8 6.4 15.0 0.8 C143E122-6S**** 0.0047 18.0 14.5 9.3 15.0 0.8 C143E472-6S****
0.0015 18.0 11.3 6.9 15.0 0.8 C143E152-6S**** 0.0049 18.0 14.6 9.4 15.0 0.8 C143E492-6S****
0.0016 18.0 12.0 6.8 15.0 0.8 C143E162-6S**** 0.0051 18.0 14.8 9.6 15.0 0.8 C143E512-6S****
0.0018 18.0 12.3 7.1 15.0 0.8 C143E182-6S**** 0.0053 18.0 15.0 9.7 15.0 0.8 C143E532-6S****
0.0020 18.0 12.7 7.4 15.0 0.8 C143E202-6S**** 0.0056 18.0 15.2 10.0 15.0 0.8 C143E562-6S****
0.0022 18.0 12.9 7.7 15.0 0.8 C143E222-6S**** 0.0060 18.0 15.5 10.3 15.0 0.8 C143E602-6S****
0.0024 18.0 11.8 6.6 15.0 0.8 C143E242-6S**** 0.0062 18.0 15.6 10.4 15.0 0.8 C143E622-6S****
0.0027 18.0 12.1 6.9 15.0 0.8 C143E272-6S**** 0.0065 18.0 15.9 10.6 15.0 0.8 C143E652-6S****
0.0030 18.0 12.4 7.2 15.0 0.8 C143E302-6S**** 0.0068 18.0 16.1 10.9 15.0 0.8 C143E682-6S****
0.0033 18.0 12.7 7.5 15.0 0.8 C143E332-6S**** 0.0072 18.0 16.3 11.1 15.0 0.8 C143E722-6S****
0.0036 18.0 13.5 7.8 15.0 0.8 C143E362-6S**** 0.0075 18.0 16.5 11.3 15.0 0.8 C143E752-6S****
0.0039 18.0 13.8 8.1 15.0 0.8 C143E392-6S**** 0.0078 18.0 16.7 11.5 15.0 0.8 C143E782-6S****
备注 Note1.“-”表示容量偏差。 -=capacitancetolerancecode.M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%.
2.****表示引线加工和包装代码(见表 1)。 ****=lead form and packing code(refer to table 1).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components